

Spl. Case No.07/2023 (R-07/2023)
Present : Sri. Somnath Chakrabarti
J. O. Code- WB 00619

Order No. 10

Dated : 20-02-2025

Both the accused persons on bail are present by filing hazira.

No witness is present.

No E/R of bailable W/W/A has yet been received in respect of C.S.W. no.1 namely Atanu Ghosh.

Regular P.O. has transferred.

The case is adjourned.

Fix **24-04-2025** for E/R of B/W/W/A of C.S.W. no.1 and evidence.

(D/C)

Judge,
Special Court (U/S 409 IPC)
4th Court, Nadia at Krishnagar.
(In-Charge)

Judge,
Special Court (U/S 409 IPC)
4th Court, Nadia at Krishnagar
(In-Charge)